CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT

June 6, 2016

OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 662,871.41
FUNDED BY:

GENERAL FUND $ 259,548.53
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT 3 1,909.05
SEWER FUND $ 242,330.79
WATER FUND $ 67,513.94
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 77,633.80
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND $ 12,201.57
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 1,733.73

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

oate b / Qz// (g

SIGNATURE: y M




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:
TIME:

06/03/16
16:05:

33

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G2395’ and transact.ck date='20160606 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

6/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:

2

DATE: 06/03/16 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 16:05:33 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G295' and transact.ck_date='20160606 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-——==m——————= VENDOR==== =——=—————— DEPT-DIV ~ ————e DESCRIPTION--———- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 76330 06/06/16 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE #214006 0.00 10,370.00
105100 76330 06/06/16 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE #213969 0.00 4,003.20
105100 76330 06/06/16 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE 207946 0.00 340.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 14,713.20
105100 76331 06/06/16 14196 ARBORWORKS, LLC 010922 MONTHLY BRUSH COLLECTI 0.00 8,975.00
105100 76332 06/06/16 13068 AT & T 010613 SVC 4/14-5/13/16 0.00 55.00
105100 76332 06/06/16 13068 AT & T 010503 SVC 4/7-5/6/16 0.00 55.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 110.00
105100 76333 06/06/16 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 063447 SVC 4/8-5/7/16 0.00 179.40
105100 76333 06/06/16 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 010503 sSvC 4/8-5/7/16 0.00 94 .87
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 274,27
105100 76334 06/06/16 3400 AT&T 010921 SVC 5/16-6/15/16 0.00 321.13
105100 76334 06/06/16 3400 AT&ET 063448 SvVC 5/16-6/15/16 0.00 256.77
105100 76334 06/06/16 3400 ATET 053443 svC 5/10-6/9/16 0.00 266.58
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 844 .48
105100 76335 06/06/16 14488 AURIOLES, MARLENE 05 REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT 0.00 l100.00
105100 76336 06/06/16 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 APRIL MISCELLANEOUS PL 0.00 550.00
105100 76336 06/06/16 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 956 N 0.00 521.62
105100 76336 06/06/16 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 2704 I 0.00 708.34
105100 76336 06/06/16 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011028 PLAN REVIEW FOR 622 TO 0.00 149.80
105100 76336 06/06/16 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1125 C 0.00 200.00
105100 76336 06/06/16 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 2444 A 0.00 275.00
105100 76336 06/06/16 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 14,375.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 16,77%.76
105100 76337 06/06/16 12452 EOB'S AUTO BODY 043439 INVOICE #RO31546 - BOD 0.00 1,586.30
105100 76338 06/06/16 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 0lo0z08 2016 WEEKLY COLUMN FOR 0.00 650.00
105100 76339 06/06/16 12268 CALL ONE 01 SVC 5/15-6/14/16 0.00 27,745.11
105100 76340 06/06/16 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 MAINTENANCE COPIER #AD 0.00 363.94
105100 76340 06/06/16 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 COPIER MAINTENANCE 0.00 31.51
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 385.45
105100 76341 06/06/16 12894 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 063448 MINICIPAL LEASE AGREEM 0.00 309.00
105100 76342 06/06/16 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010525 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 2,408.71
105100 76342 06/06/16 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 043439 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 279.95
105100 76342 06/06/16 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010825 INVOICE #2458-509014 D 0.00 472 .88
105100 76342 06/06/16 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010825 INVOICE #2458-509435 D 0.00 475.00
105100 76342 06/06/16 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010825 INVOICE #2458-509165 D 0.00 425.94
105100 76342 06/06/16 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 127.33
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,193.81
105100 76343 06/06/16 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010%821 INVOICE #012705 DATED 0.00 238.50



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 06/03/16 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 16:05:33 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G295' and transact.ck date=‘20160606 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-————m—m————— VENDOR--== —=——————o DEPT-DIV

————— DESCRIPTION---—--
105100 76343 06/06/16 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010821 INVOICE #012572 DATED
105100 76343 06/06/16 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 INVOICE #012848 DATED
105100 76343 06/06/16 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 INVOICE #012990 DATED
TOTAL CHECK
105100 76344 06/06/16 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 2016 CEMETERY SEXTON S
105100 76344 06/06/16 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 2016 CEMETERY SEXTON S
105100 76344 06/06/16 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 2016 CEMETERY SEXTON S
105100 76344 06/06/16 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 2016 CEMETERY SEXTON S
105100 76344 06/06/16 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 2016 CEMETERY SEXTON S
TOTAL CHECK
105100 76345 06/06/16 12443 CHICAGO CORVETTE CLUB 093454 CLUB PARTICIPATION FOR
105100 76346 06/06/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER STREET
105100 76346 06/06/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET - $6.9
105100 76346 06/06/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE
105100 76346 06/06/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 412 BLAKELY
105100 76346 06/06/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 135 W GRANDLAKE
105100 76346 06/06/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET - $6.9
105100 76346 06/06/16 12380 CINTAS CORFORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET - $6.9
105100 76346 06/06/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE
105100 76346 06/06/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 412 BLAKELY
105100 76346 06/06/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 135 W GRANDLAKE
105100 76346 06/06/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010821 325 SPENCER STREET
105100 76346 06/06/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET - $6.9
105100 76346 06/06/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE
105100 76346 06/06/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 0109821 412 BLAKELY
105100 76346 06/06/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 135 W GRANDLAKE
TOTAL CHECK
105100 76347 06/06/16 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010821 INVOICE #F9400139521 D
105100 76347 06/06/16 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 INVOICE #F9400139518 D
105100 76347 06/06/16 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 0lo0%21 INVOICE #F9400139520 D
105100 76347 06/06/16 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010521 INVOICE #F9400139519 D
TOTAL CHECK
105100 76348 06/06/16 14176 CINTAS FIRST AID 010613 INVOICE #5005184416
105100 76349 06/06/16 13089 COMCAST 010503 SVC 5/15-6/14/16
105100 76350 06/06/16 12682 COMCAST CABLE 010614 svc 5/19-6/18/16
105100 76351 06/06/16 13257 COMCAST CABLE 063448 SVC-4/25-5/24/16
105100 76351 06/06/16 13257 COMCAST CARBLE 010825 Svec 5/27-6/26/16
105100 76351 06/06/16 13257 COMCAST CABLE 063448 SVC 5/25-6/24/16
105100 76351 06/06/16 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010921 svc 5/20-6/19/16
TOTAL CHECK
105100 76352 06/06/16 151 COMED 010926 sVC 3/17-4/15/16
105100 76352 06/06/16 151 COMED 010926 SvC 4/15-5/16/16
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 06/03/16

TIME: 16:05:

33

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G295' and transact.ck date='20160606 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

6/16
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PAGE NUMBER: 5
DATE: 06/03/16 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 16:05:33 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G295' and transact.ck date=‘'20160606 00:00:00.000°
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —————————mo VENDOR-——— ———— o —— DEPT-DIV =~ o DESCRIPTION-————-— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 76368 06/06/16 5214 FRED PRYOR SEMINARS/CARE 063447 INVOICE #19803524 DATE 0.00 99.00
105100 76369 06/06/16 3880 GFOA 010510 FY 2015 CAFR AWARD APP 0.00 435.00
105100 76370 06/06/16 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 EMPLOYMENT & LABOR MAT 0.00 3,142.50
105100 76370 06/06/16 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010613 EMPLOYMENT & LABOR MAT 0.00 3,142.50
105100 76370 06/06/16 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 053443 EMPLOYMENT & LABOR MAT 0.00 3,142.50
105100 76370 06/06/16 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 063447 EMPLOYMENT & LABOR MAT 0.00 3,142.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 12,570.00
105100 76371 06/06/16 2013 GRAINGER 063447 AIR TANK VALVE 0.00 18.15
105100 76371 06/06/16 2013 GRAINGER 010921 PIPE MOTOR START 0.00 21.61
105100 76371 06/06/16 2013 GRAINGER 010921 CUPLING, PIPE, ELBOW 0.00 123.84
105100 76371 06/06/16 2013 GRAINGER 010926 LABEL CARTRIDE BLACK 0.00 280.80
105100 76371 06/06/16 2013 GRAINGER 053443 INVOICE # 9103811270 D 0.00 343.00
105100 76371 06/06/16 2013 GRAINGER 010921 SAFETY YELLOW PAINT 0.00 198.68
105100 76371 06/06/16 2013 GRAINGER 010921 FLORESCENT LAMP 0.00 268.20
105100 76371 06/06/16 2013 GRAINGER 010921 VAROUS ELBOWS 0.00 131.50
105100 76371 06/06/16 2013 GRAINGER 010921 SIDE OUTLET ELBOW 0.00 4.12
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,389.90
105100 76372 06/06/16 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE #18771768 0.00 79.85
105100 76373 06/06/16 9874 MICHAEL GUTTMAN 010210 REIMBURSEMENT FOR GAS 0.00 54 .87
105100 76374 06/06/16 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 INV #9917726 0.00 233.25
105100 76374 06/06/16 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 INV #9915842 0.00 762.06
105100 76374 06/06/16 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 FREIGHT 0.00 52.77
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,048.08
105100 76375 06/06/16 2810 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LT 063447 INVOICE #F406019 DATED 0.00 513.91
105100 76375 06/06/16 2810 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LT 063447 HOSE NOZ GASKET 0.00 242.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 756.51
105100 76376 06/06/16 11307 HEALTH SMART 010501 PO# 81772- APRIL--16 0.00 107.35
105100 76377 06/06/16 14301 HERITAGE FS, INC 01 1,030 GALS B89 RFG 0.00 947.62
105100 76377 06/06/16 14301 HERITAGE FS, INC 01 1,030 GALS B9 RFG 0.00 2,298.96
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,246.58
105100 76378 06/06/16 14325 HOMESTEAD ELECTRICAL CON 053443 WALL PANEL REPLACEMENT 0.00 5,914.00
105100 76379 06/06/16 2989 HORN STEEL 083453 INV #95766B 0.00 1,392.00
105100 76379 06/06/16 2989 HORN STEEL 010925 INV #95766A 0.00 56.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,448.00
105100 76380 06/06/16 13538 IBM 010613 QUOTATION #26762501 0.00 1,411.00
105100 76380 06/06/16 13538 IBEM 010613 QUOTATION #26762501 0.00 1,292.00
105100 76380 06/06/16 13538 IBM 010613 QUOTATION #26762501 0.00 411.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,114.40



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PAGE NUMBER: 6

DATE: 06/03/16 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 16:05:33 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G295' and transact.ck_date='20160606 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——-———mmmmmme VENDOR=-=== —==mm———— DEPT-DIV = ——eee DESCRIPTION=-———=~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 76381 06/06/16 3834 IGFOA 010501 JOB POSTING - EXECUTIV 0.00 250.00
105100 76382 06/06/16 12736 ILLINOIS CENTRAL RAILROA 010924 INV #5500160101 0.00 1,295.36
105100 76383 06/06/16 7985 ILLINOIS CITY/COUNTY MAN 010210 2016-2017 MEMBERSHIP D 0.00 402.00
105100 76384 06/06/16 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010924 INV #IN220137 0.00 66.90
105100 76385 06/06/16 3420 ILLINOIS SECRETARY OF ST 010613 TITLE AND CONFIDENTIAL 0.00 196.00
105100 76385 06/06/16 3420 ILLINOIS SECRETARY OF ST 010613 CONFIDENTIAL LICENSE P 0.00 101.00
105100 76385 06/06/16 3420 ILLINOIS SECRETARY OF ST 010613 CONFIDENTAIL PLATES FO 0.00 101.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 398.00
105100 76386 06/06/16 5957 INTOXIMETERS INC 010613 INVOICE #531256 0.00 205.25
105100 76387 06/06/16 11893 IPSWITCH, INC 010503 WHATSUP GOLD STANDARD 0.00 631.00
105100 76388 06/06/16 592 IRMA 010613 IRMA CLAIM #165882-01 0.00 45,500.00
105100 76389 06/06/16 12739 THE IRVING PRESS, INC 063447 PRINTING COSTS FOR 201 0.00 1,745.00
105100 76350 06/06/16 14175 IT SAVVY 010613 INVOICE #1B746851 0.00 372.37
105100 76391 06/06/16 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 010924 FIRST AID SERVICES 0.00 135.95
105100 76391 06/06/16 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 010613 INVOICE $#26229 0.00 48.95
105100 76391 06/06/16 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 063448 FIRST AID SERVICES 0.00 63.25
105100 76391 06/06/16 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 063448 FIRST AID SERVICES 0.00 57.40
105100 76381 06/06/16 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 010924 FIRST AID SERVICES 0.00 51.95
105100 76391 06/06/16 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 010921 FIRST AID SERVICES 0.00 30.80
105100 76391 06/06/16 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 010821 FIRST AID SERVICES 0.00 38.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 430.30
105100 76392 06/06/16 11423 K.A. STEEL CHEMICALS, IN 063448 2016 DELIVERY OF LIQUI 0.00 2,492.386
105100 76393 06/06/16 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 010510 RICOH MP6000SP LEASE 0.00 106.25
105100 76393 06/06/16 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 053443 RICOH MP6000SP LEASE 0.00 79.69
105100 76393 06/06/16 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 063447 RICOH MP6000SP LEASE 0.00 79.68
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 265.62
105100 76394 06/06/16 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010921 INVOICE #4880415 DATED 0.00 2B4.66
105100 76394 06/06/16 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #4842399 DATED 0.00 206.67
105100 76394 06/06/16 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #4842515 DATED 0.00 286.47
105100 76394 06/06/16 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #4901246 DATED 0.00 194.03
105100 763394 06/06/16 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #4900453 DATED 0.00 162.41
105100 76394 06/06/16 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #4879843 DATED 0.00 144 .63
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,278.87
105100 76395 06/06/16 11847 KIRKLAND SAWMILL 010524 OAK SIDEBOARDS FOR UNI 0.00 216.00
105100 76395 06/06/16 11847 KIRKLAND SAWMILL 010924 OAK SIDEBOARDS FOR UNI 0.00 320.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 536.00

105100 76396 06/06/16 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 093454 YARDS OF SPECIAL BLEND 0.00 400.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 06/03/16
TIME: 16:05:33

SELECTION CRITERIA:
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

transact.batch='G295"'
6/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———————mmmmem VENDOR- === =
105100 76397 06/06/16 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN 2
105100 76397 06/06/16 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN 2
105100 76397 06/06/16 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z
105100 76397 06/06/16 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z
105100 76397 06/06/16 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN 2
105100 76397 06/06/16 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN 2
TOTAL CHECK

105100 76398 06/06/16 14377 LOGICALIS

105100 76398 06/06/16 14377 LOGICALIS

TOTAL CHECK

105100 76399 06/06/16 14295 MACCARB, INC

105100 76399 06/06/16 14295 MACCARB, INC

TOTAL CHECK

105100 76400 06/06/16 12698 MARTIN IMPLEMENT SALES,
105100 76400 06/06/16 12698 MARTIN IMPLEMENT SALES,
105100 76400 06/06/16 12698 MARTIN IMPLEMENT SALES,
105100 76400 06/06/16 12698 MARTIN IMPLEMENT SALES,
TOTAL CHECK

105100 76401 06/06/16 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC.
105100 76402 06/06/16 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY
105100 76402 06/06/16 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY
105100 76402 06/06/16 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY
105100 76402 06/06/16 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY
105100 76402 06/06/16 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY
TOTAL CHECK

105100 76403 06/06/16 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY,
105100 76403 06/06/16 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY,
TOTAL CHECK

105100 76404 06/06/16 14487 MELCHER, NANCY

105100 76405 06/06/16 6601 MENARDS

105100 76405 06/06/16 6601 MENARDS

105100 76405 06/06/16 6601 MENARDS

105100 76405 06/06/16 6601 MENARDS

105100 76405 06/06/16 6601 MENARDS

105100 76405 06/06/16 6601 MENARDS

105100 76405 06/06/16 6601 MENARDS

105100 76405 06/06/16 6601 MENARDS

105100 76405 06/06/16 6601 MENARDS

105100 76405 06/06/16 6601 MENARDS

105100 76405 06/06/16 6601 MENARDS

105100 76405 06/06/16 6601 MENARDS

105100 76405 06/06/16 6601 MENARDS

105100 76405 06/06/16 6601 MENARDS

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

and transact.ck_date=’'20160606 00:00:00.000"
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 06/03/16

TIME: 16:05:

33

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G295' and transact.ck date=‘20160606 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

6/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
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TOTAL CHECK

105100
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TOTAL CHECK
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TOTAL CHECK
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TOTAL CHECK
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TOTAL CHECK
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76405
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NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA
NOVATOO INC
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PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS
PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 06/03/16

TIME: 16:05:

33

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G295' and transact.ck date=‘'20160606 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

6/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
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TOTAL CHECK
105100
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TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
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TOTAL CHECK
105100
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105100
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76422
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13699

PETTY CASH CITY HALL
PETTY CASH CITY HALL
PETTY CASH CITY HALL
PETTY CASH CITY HALL
PETTY CASH CITY HALL
PETTY CASH CITY HALL

PHALEN CONSULTING, INC
PHALEN CONSULTING, INC
PIONEER TIRE REPAIR

PJD ELECTRICAL SALES, IN
PJD ELECTRICAL SALES, IN
PLANET DEPOS, LLC

POMP’S TIRE SERVICE, INC
PORTER LEE CORPORATION
PRO-PAC INDUSTRIES, INC.

PRO-PAC INDUSTRIES, INC.

QUALITY LOGO PRODUCTS, I
QUALITY LOGO PRODUCTS, I

SPECIALTIES
SPECIALTIES

R&M
R &M
RAGAR BANNERS BY DESIGN
RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS
RAY O‘'HERRON, INC.

RAY O'HERRON, INC.
TULLOCH, REBECCA

REEDY, SCOTT

RIDGELINE CONSULTANTS, L

RITE-WAY AUTOMOTIVE SERV

DEPT-DIV
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JUNE 2016 OPERATING FE
JUNE 2016 OPERATING FE
INVOICE #5162 DATED MA
INVOICE #26037 DATED M
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23-PAGE EXPEDITED TRAN
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QUOTE #1867
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QUICK COUPLING

INVOICE #1628480-IN
INVOICE #1628481-IN
VIDEO PRODUCTION - TIM
FACADE GRANT FOR EXTER
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INVOICE #5743 DATED AP
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 10

DATE: 06/03/16 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 16:05:33 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G295' and transact.ck_date='20160606 00:00:00.000*
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——————cemme VENDOR--== ———————— DEPT-DIV = ——eee DESCRIPTION-—-——~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 76436 06/06/16 13699 RITE-WAY AUTOMOTIVE SERV 010925 INVOICE #5768 DATED AP 0.00 135.41
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 235.39
105100 76437 06/06/16 11653 ROSEMARY MACKEY 010208 PURCHASE OF FOOD FOR A 0.00 163.86
105100 76438 06/06/16 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3002595484 DA 0.00 82.01
105100 76439 06/06/16 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 INVOICE #14299 DATED A 0.00 31.00
105100 76439 06/06/16 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 INVOICE #14299 DATED A 0.00 31.00